Technical Datasheet   16.04.26 - 21:15
FKOM/FM LUG ISO-DIN - Butterfly
valve DN 40÷400
•
•
•
•
•

Valve material compatibility (PP-H) with water conveyance, drinking water and other food substances according to current regulations
Possibility of installing a manual reducer or pneumatic and/or electric actuators by applying an ISO standard drilling PP-GR flanges.
DN 40 ÷ 200 valve equipped with plate with rack in PP-GR. For actuated versions with flange drilled according to ISO 5211 F05, F07,
F10. DN 250÷300 valve, fitted with one-piece top flange in high mechanical strength PP-GR with mounting flange for internal
components drilled according to standard ISO 5211 F10 (excluding DN 350÷400), F12, F14.
Possibility to have handle with integrated LSQT limit micro switch, even as a retrofit in existing installations
All information subject to change.
Please contact us on https://www.aliaxis.co.uk/get-in-touch for further informations
Technical Datasheet   16.04.26 - 21:15
FKOM/FM LUG ISO-DIN - Butterfly
valve DN 40÷400
EPDM
FKM
Reference d DN PN øA B1 B2 f H U Z g
FKOLMFM075E 75 65 10 145 119 80 M16 165 4 46 1300
FKOLMFM090E 90 80 10 160 133 93 M16 185 12 49 2100
FKOLMFM110E 110 100 10 180 147 107 M16 211 8 56 2450
FKOLMFM140E 125/140 125 10 210 167 120 M16 240 8 64 4050
FKOLMFM160E 160*/180 150 10 240 180 134 M20 268 8 70 4800
FKOLMFM225E 200*/225* 200 10 295 227 161 M20 323 8 71 7500
FKOLMFM315E 315 300 6 400 305 245 M20 475 12 114 23500
Reference d DN PN øA B1 B2 f H U Z g
FKOLMFM075F 75 65 10 145 119 80 M16 165 4 46 1300
FKOLMFM090F 90 80 10 160 133 93 M16 185 12 49 2100
FKOLMFM110F 110 100 10 180 147 107 M16 211 8 56 2450
FKOLMFM140F 125/140 125 10 210 167 120 M16 240 8 64 4050
FKOLMFM160F 160*/180 150 10 240 180 134 M20 268 8 70 4800
FKOLMFM225F 200*/225* 200 10 295 227 161 M20 323 8 71 7500
FKOLMFM315F 315 300 6 400 305 245 M20 475 12 114 23500
All information subject to change.
Please contact us on https://www.aliaxis.co.uk/get-in-touch for further informations